AMAV]

HAIR, NAILS & CRAFT COCKTAILS



*All prices are INCLUSIVE of taxes

HAIR CUT
MEN

BEARD TRIM
SHAVE

MEN HAIR WASH & STYLING (L’OREAL)

MEN HAIR WASH & STYLING
(NASHI/OLAPLEX/KEVIN MURPHY)

MEN HAIR CUT
MEN HAIR CUT & STYLE

WOMEN

WASH & BLAST DRY:

L’'OREAL
NASHI/MOROCCAN [OLAPLEX
KEVIN MURPHY

WASH & STYLING (STRAIGHT & SOFT CURLS):

L'OREAL
NASHI

OLAPLEX
KEVIN MURPHY

WOMEN HAIR CUT (TOP STYLIST)
WOMEN HAIR CUT (CREATIVE DIRECTOR)

400
500

500

700

1000
1200

600

900
1000

1000

1500
1600
1700

1500
2200




STYLING ®

NO FUSS (STRAIGHT) 1000
EASY BREEZY (SOFT CURLS) 1200
GO SLEEK (STRAIGHT) 1500
MAGIC WAND (TONGS) 2000

HEAD MASSAGE

OIL MASSAGE (MEN) 500
OIL MASSAGE (WOMEN) 800
OIL MASSAGE & WASH (MEN) 900

OIL MASSAGE & WASH (WOMEN) 1200




AR TREATMENTS

HAIR @ 9000 onwards
SMQDTHENING

KERA TIN @ 8000 onwards




AR SPA

L OREAL

MEN
WOMEN
NASH
MEN

WOMEN

MOROCCAN

MEN

WOMEN

1200

1800

1500

2500 ONWARDS

1500

3000 ONWARDS




HAIR SPA

SEBAS TIAN
DARK OIL

MEN
WOMEN
OLAPLEX
TREATMENTS

4 IN1SPA

KEVIN MURPHY

HAIR WASH
HAIR MASK

HYDRATION SPA

®

1700

3000 ONWARDS

2500 ONWARDS

3000 ONWARDS

1000
1500

4500




AIR COLOUR

GLOBAL COLOUR
(WOMEN]

ROOT TOUCH UP (AMMONIA) @ 1500 Onwards
GLOBAL COLOUR
(AMMONIA & AMMONIA FREE) @ 5000 Onwards

ROOT TOUCH UP (AMMONIA FREE) @ 1800 Onwards




GLOBAL COLOUR
(MEN]

GLOBAL COLOUR (AMMONIA)

GLOBAL COLOUR (AMMONIA FREE)




HAIR COLOUR

CROWN
OMBRE
HIGHLIGHTS

BALAYAGE

®

3500 ONWARDS
5000 ONWARDS
7000 ONWARDS

8500 ONWARDS




POLISH

CUT & FILE
REGULAR NAIL ART (PER NAIL)
NAIL POLISH (REGULAR)

FRENCH NAIL POLISH (REGULAR)

150

200

500

700




GEL POLISH

GEL NAIL ART (PER NAIL)

GEL POLISH REMOVAL

GEL POLISH
FRENCH/OMBRE/GLITTER

CAT EYE GEL

CHROME GEL

REFLECTIVE GLITTER GEL

9D CAT EYE GEL

REFLECTIVE GLITTER OMBRE GEL

3D NAIL ART

275

500

1200

1500

1500

1800

1800

1800

2200

2400




NAIL EXTENSIONS ®

ACRYLIC REMOVAL 1300
ACRYLIC INFILLS 1500
GEL INFILLS 1500
GEL EXTENSIONS REMOVAL 1300
ACRYLIC FRENCH INFILLS 1800
GEL FRENCH INFILLS 1800
ACRYLIC NATURAL NAIL OVERLAY 2400
GEL OVERLAY 2400
GEL EXTENSIONS 2800
ACRYLIC EXTENSIONS 2800
3D INLAY 3000
ACRYLIC FRENCH/GLITTER EXTENSIONS 3100

GEL FRENCH [ GLITTER [/ EXTENSIONS 3200




MANICURE

BASIC MANICURE

SPA MANICURE

SIGNATURE MANICURE

PEDICURE

BASIC PEDICURE
SPA PEDICURE

SIGNATURE PEDICURE

1200

2000

2400

1200

2000

2400

MASSAGE & REFLEXOLOGY

NECK, SHOULDER, BACK MASSAGE

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY - 30 MIN

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY - 45 MIN

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY - 60 MIN

900

1000

1300

1600




DRINKS MENU



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS ®

TEMPTING BREW
(WHITE RUM, COFFEE, VANILLA &
CARAMEL)

FEEL THE FRESH
(WHITE RUM, WATERMELON, BASIL)

APPLE CINNAMON TEA

BOOZY BREAKFAST
(VODKA, COFFEE, GINGER ALE)

SPICE ME UP
(TEQUILA, MANGO, ALAPENO)

ZINGY G&T
(GIN, APPLE, SPICED GRAPEFRUIT)

PASSIO FRUIT BELLINI
(VODKA, SPARKLING WINE &
PASSION FRUIT)

550

600

600

650

700

700

900




CLASSIC COCKTAILS  ®

MOJITO 500
DAIQUIRI 520
MARGARITA 600
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 800
MIMOSA 900
COSMOPOLITAN 950
RED

JACOB'’S CREEK 1000
GOLDEN SPARROW

RUBICONE 1000
WHITE

JACOB'’S CREEK 1000
GOLDEN SPARROW

RUBICONE 1000
SPARKLING

SULA 800

MARTINI PROSECCO 6000




WHISKEY

JAMESON

JIM BEAM

JW DOUBLE BLACK
CHIVAS 15Y

HIBIKI

SINGLE MALT

SINGLETON
TALISKER

VODKA

ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE
ROBERTO CAVALLI-
BELUGA

GIN

BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
MONKEY 47

390
400
550
700
2000

700
700

350
430

700

450
450
750




RUM

BARCARDI CARTA BLANCA

TEQUILA

TEQUILA SILVER

TEQUILA GOLD
PATRON SILVER

BOTTLED BEER

BUDWEISER
KF ULTRA
HEINEKEN
BIRA LAGER
BIRA WHEAT
CORONA

SHUDTERS

KAMIKAZE
JAGER BOMB

230

420

420
1200

250
250
250
250
350
350

500
750




MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO
BERRY BLISS
OH MY FRUITS!

RISE & REIUVENATE

AERATED DRINKS

COKE

CANNED JUICE
GINGER ALE
FRESH LIME SODA
TONIC WATER
RED BULL

ICED LEMON TEA

FRESH JUICE

250

250

250

250

120

120

140

150

170

250

250

250




